

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. of 2012 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22422/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 27/07/2011 in FAO No.1871/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

CHHOTU RAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURAJ MUKHI Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 14/02/2012 This application was mentioned before Hon'ble Mr.
Justice Anil R. Dave.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Friday (17.02.2012) before the
appropriate Bench.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER