

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22422/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/07/2011 in FAO No. 1871/2010 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

(s) CHHOTU RAM s Petitioner

VERSUS

SURAJ MUKHI Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief and office report)

Date : 31/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pulak Bagchi, Adv.
Mr. S. K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up today.

Signature Not Verified (Ashok Raj Singh) (Mala Kumari Sharma)

Digitally signed by Deepak Mansukhani Court Master Court Master

Mansukhani
Date: 2015.08.01 14:25:49 IST
Reason: Digital Signature Card of Mr. Deepak Mansukhani is being used by Mr. Ashok RajSingh Court Master.